
Year Make Model VIN
1996 International Navistar 490 1HTSDAAR1TH299992
2001 Chevrolet 2KH Truck 1GCHK24U51E227310
2004 GMC Sierra 1500 1GTEC14X34Z160742
1997 GMC Sierra 2500 1GTGC24R5VZ529800
2000 GMC C/K 2500 Series 1GTGK24R7YF467678
2002 GMC Sierra 2500HD 1GTHC24U12Z132539
1985 Cushman JR Truckster 95005899

Ransomes 723D Mower 94677100164
1999 EZ-GO H599 Workhorse n/a

Michelin Tires (4) 385/65R22.5 on Rims
2003 Ford Explorer 1FMDU72K83ZA96176
2005 Ford Taurus 1FAFP53235A171199
2011 Ford Crown Victoria 2FABP7BV4BX102272
2011 Ford (SALVAGE) Crown Victoria 2FABP7BV5BX102278
2011 Ford Crown Victoria 2FABP7BVXBX102275

Unknown Ladder Tree Stand #1
Unknown Ladder Tree Stand #2
Unkown Ladder Tree Stand #3
River’s Edge Ladder Tree Stand #4
River’s Edge Ladder Tree Stand #5



Mileage Condition
55,075 Poor
143,805 Poor
160,359 Poor
112,597 Poor
121,121 Poor
167,969 Poor

Unknown Poor
4,325 Hours Fair

No hour meter Poor
n/a Fair

163,924 Fair
74,778 Fair
119,813 Poor
54,200 Poor
101,972 Poor

n/a Fair
n/a Fair
n/a Fair
n/a Fair
n/a Fair
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